K-18
K
� Very Small Sensor with
3⁄4 NPT Mounting (LVU-1000)
� 0.3 to 9 m (0.5 to 30') Range
on the LVU-1010
� Programmable Zero, Span,
and Four Alarm Setpoints

For 230 Vac operation: add suffix “-230V”
to model number, add $25 to price.
Ordering Examples: LVU-1002, 3⁄4 NPT
transmitter, 316 SS construction, $1971.
LVU-1014A, 2 NPT transmitter, ETFE
construction, $2050.
To Order (Specify Model No.)
Sensor
Sensor Length
Model No. Price Material mm (")
3⁄4 NPT, 0.5 to 12' Span
LVU-1002 $1971 316 SS 254 (10)
LVU-1004A 1850 ETFE 25.4 (1)
2 NPT, 1 to 30' Span
LVU-1012 2050 316 SS 254 (10)
LVU-1014A 2050 ETFE 254 (10)
LVU-1004A, $1850,
shown with 3⁄4 and
2 NPT sensors,
shown smaller than
actual size. Only
one sensor supplied
with indicator.
ULTRASONIC NON-CONTACT REMOTE
LIQUID LEVEL TRANSMITTER
MOST POPULAR
MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
ENCLOSURES
SENSOR
Dimensions: mm (in)
MATERIAL:
316 SS
ETFE
* For LVU-1010
 Series
**3/4 NPT ETFE
 Sensor Length
 1" Standard